w—b Vereinswertung 2022 - Aktive

WURTTEMBERGIS CHER
LEICHTATHLETIKVERBAND

Platz Vereins-Nr. Verein Ges.-Pkt.
1 3711 SSV UIm 1846 2516
2 5117 VfL Sindelfingen 1139
3 8501 LAV Stadtwerke TUbingen 1040
4 8551 LG Steinlach-Zollern 705
5 1131 TSG 1845 Heilbronn 638
6 8105 LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 520
7 3536 LAC Essingen 501
8 8337 LV Pliezhausen 2012 499
9 2102 LG Neckar-Enz 464

10 2103 LAZ Ludwigsburg 419
11 8321 TUS Metzingen 411
12 5302 LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 403
13 3101 LG Filstal 379
14 3501 LG Staufen 364
15 4124 VB Stuttgart 1893 348
16 7304 LG Welfen 290
17 2317 SV Winnenden 240
18 8101 LG Filder 239
19 1312 TSG Schwébisch Hall 212
20 5105 LG Gé&u Athletics 195
21 5316 TV Oberhaugstett 175
22 1101 Unterlander LG 164
23 6513 TSV Geislingen 161
24 2304 LG Weissacher Tal 158
25 5124 Spvgg Holzgerlingen 153
26 1164 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 148
27 4120 TF Feuerbach 147
28 7515 ViB LC Friedrichshafen 143
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3301
2338
8324
8103
8304
8135
8348
4125
1315
7341
7344
8102
3502
3777
8338
6516
3744
2318
3118
4135
2324
3163
6124
8522
7701
2181
5314
5118
4119
5342

LG Brenztal

SG Weinstadt

TSV Riederich

LG Teck

LG Eningen-Reutlingen
TG Nurtingen

TSV Glems

TB Bad Cannstatt

TSV Crailsheim

TSG Leutkirch

TSV Reute

LG Neckar-Erms-Aich
LSG Aalen

SV Tomerdingen

TSV Holzelfingen

TV Weilstetten

SG Dettingen/Donau
Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA Kernen
TS Goppingen

LAC Degerloch

ViL Waiblingen
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
FSV Schwenningen
TSV Gomaringen

LG Sigmaringen

KSG Gerlingen

VfL Ostelsheim

Spvgg Weil der Stadt
MTV Stuttgart

SV Oberkollbach
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6515
4123
6301
2326
6517
2330
5523
3175
5304
1196
1301
7343
6126
4122
8514
6521
8334
2141
7501
6502
6532
3720
3525
3320
1132
6116
1501
7112
8147
8130

TSG Balingen

SV Stuttgarter Kickers

LG Tuttlingen-Fridingen

SG Schorndorf 1846

TSV Bisingen

VfL Winterbach

TSV Freudenstadt
LeichtathletikTeam Schurwald
LG Nagoldtal

StG Heilbronn-Weinstadt-Winnenden
WGL Schwabisch Hall

SG Niederwangen

TV Sulz

Stuttgarter LC

TV Rottenburg

VfL Ostdorf

ViL Pfullingen

TSG Steinheim

LG Bodensee

LG Winterlingen

TSV StraBberg

TSG Ehingen

TSV Huttlingen

SV Thurn u.Taxis Dischingen
TSV Talheim

TV Oberndorf

LG Hohenlohe

TSV Riedlingen

TB Neuffen

TSG Esslingen
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2314
4166
5196
8104
8399
2135
8333
7514
7502
3503
8126
4117
8515
6314
2133
8155
5135
2125
6512
6114
8325
3311
8599
2323
8316
5340
2312
1526
3139
2327

TV Murrhardt

SG Stern Stuttgart

StG Schénbuch-Nord

LG Esslingen

StG Pliezhausen-Gomar-Balingen
ASV Ludwigsburg-OBweil

SV Ohmenhausen

TV Kressbronn

LG Ostl.Bodenseekreis

DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund
TV Zell a.N.

Sportvg Feuerbach

TSV Kusterdingen

TV Spaichingen

SGV Murr

TV Plochingen

TSV Kuppingen

TV Vaihingen/Enz

TB Tailfingen

TSV Rottweil

TSG Mlnsingen

TSG Schnaitheim

StG Gomaringen-Hall-Pliezhausen
TSV Schmiden

TV Haslach

SV Rotfelden

SV Remshalden

SSC Taubertal
Ausdauersportteam SiBen

Eichenkreuz Schwaikheim
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LG Oberschwaben



